
7/1/17 TO 6/30/18 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135AD-01303 R272476

023.81

ACRES .44

               
                        
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TIGARD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-TIGARD-DOT
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
LID-METZGER PARK

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD-AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2017-18 TAX (Before Discount)

82.5882.58

44.9244.92

1,454.701,454.70

275.05275.05

$1,857.25$1,857.25

656.35656.35

28.2028.20

20.4820.48

445.25445.25

733.64733.64

0.000.00

23.8223.82

26.2626.26

28.2028.20

132.19132.19

188.01188.01

22.7722.77

24.9124.91

$2,330.08$2,330.08

521.75521.75

30.0530.05

20.5620.56

104.99104.99

63.5163.51

94.6594.65

$835.51$835.51

$5,022.84$5,022.84

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

205,720 205,720

130,870 130,870

336,590 336,590

285,210 285,210

227,600 227,600

143,850 143,850

371,450 371,450

293,760 293,760

$4,677.19$4,677.19 $5,022.84$5,022.84

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,872.15$4,872.15

11/15/17
11/15/17
11/15/17

150.69
66.97

NONE

$4,872.15
$3,281.59
$1,674.28

R272476

SITUS: 8900 SW OAK ST,

11-15-17
11-15-17
11-15-17

$4,872.15
$3,281.59
$1,674.28

               
                        
                

SITUS: 8900 SW OAK ST,




